

2015 ANNUAL CONFERENCE COMMUNITY SPONSORSHIP INVITATION

The Diversity & Flexibility Alliance invites you to be a Community Sponsor for its 2015 Annual Conference: Diversity + Flexibility = Innovative Leadership, which will take place on Thursday, March 19, 2015 at the Washington, DC office of Jones Day.

The Alliance is a leading, national consortium dedicated to the advancement and retention of women lawyers and work-life control for all attorneys. With over 150 participants, the Conference brings together general counsel, law firm chairs, and legal industry leaders who will discuss success strategies to improve attorney retention, flex for all, and promote sustainable organizations. This year, we are pleased to announce **Avivah Wittenberg-Cox**, CEO of 20-First, as our keynote speaker.

There is no cost to become a Community Sponsor. All we as ask is for your help promoting **Diversity + Flexibility = Innovative Leadership** through social media and emails to your network. We will display your logo on a special Community Sponsor page in our conference program and on our website.

If you are interested in becoming a Community Sponsor, or have any questions, please contact Eliza Musallam, Member Specialist, at eliza@dfalliance.com. Thank you in advance for your consideration and support!